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.M. FAST CHALLENGE

2024 Masters IM FAST Challenge
Toronto, 15/12/2024

IM FAST Challenge - Male

Men, 18 - 24 years

1. LABRANCHE, Connor
2. MACKAY, Sam

Men, 25 - 29 years

LE, Michael
LAI, Evans
GAO, Ziming
DEY, Dittam

e

Men, 30 - 34 years

BUEHLOW, Alex
SMITH, Geoff
KING, Kellan

wh e

Men, 35 - 39 years

1. LANDRY, David

2. HO, Kenny

3. VINCENT, Jeff

4. LEV, Eugene
DSQ BUTTON, Jared

Men, 40 - 44 years

LOOK YAN, Mark
CHARLTON, Cameron
NIGHTINGALE, Chris
BELL, Jordan
AYOTTE, James
ROJAS, Santiago
LANTZ, Derek

NogakwbdE

Men, 45 - 49 years

BRETT, Grey

IMRIE, Andrew

MUNRO, Andrew

CESCON, Jonathan

LUUKKONEN, Mark
6. SMYTH, Sean

DSQ COLE, Mike
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29
26
25
25
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33

MS
Roc Masters

SOM
SOM
EOMAC
OSHAC

WAAC
OSAC
OSAC

LSD

BBST
BRANT
THOR

Roc Masters

EOMAC

MS

OSAC

Roc Masters
AJAX

Roc Masters
Roc Masters

EOMAC

CREST

Uxbridge Swim Club

CREST

Roc Masters

Orangeville Otters Swim Club
LSD

3:08.24 5
4:13.29

3:06.83
3:09.85
3:20.10
3:21.94

o1 o101 O

3:05.66
3:17.25
3:24.14

(2R N4 ]

2:58.21
3:09.11
3:17.65
3:22.46

o1 o101 01 01

2:57.88
3:03.73
3:20.25
3:21.30
3:28.60
4:08.85
4:14.09

o1 o1 o101 01 01 O1

3:04.35
3:26.82
3:28.49
3:30.96
3:45.52
4:16.84

o1 o1 o1 0101 0101

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81084

Registered to Swim Ontario

12/15/2024 15:27 - Page 1



MA\. b -;s.‘

.M. FAST CHALLENGE

2024 Masters IM FAST Challenge
Toronto, 15/12/2024

Men, 50 - 54 years

. MILENOV, Dennis
. AVERY, Mark

1
2
3.
4
5

ODELL, Derek

. S0, Jack
. LEE, Andrew

Men, 55 - 59 years

wn e

MERKER, Steve
BRANTON, Scott
CELLARIUS, Victor

Men, 60 - 64 years

gRrLNE

WILLIAMSON, Matthew
HODGSON, John
MITCHELL, Andy
MCKENZIE, Michael
PLUM, Roland

Men, 65 - 69 years

8.

NookwhPE

THOMPSON, Dan

LUND, Derek

MUSIAL, Wieslaw
KORCHUK, Jonathan
CHRISTOFOLAKQOS, John
HOEVENAARS, Mike
PATRICK, Bob
ROMANOVSKY, Yefim

DSQ KIRSHENBAUM, Elliott

Men, 75 - 79 years

1.

Men, 90 - 94 years - 4 of 5 Events

SPENCE, David
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63
60

68
65
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67
69

75

Uxbridge Swim Club
OSAC

Roc Masters

AURO

AURO

SOM
Roc Masters
SOM

SOM
THOR
AURO
THOR
MS

AURO

SOM

SOM

LSD

SOM

Uxbridge Swim Club
OSAC

AURO

THOR

MS

3:27.98
3:31.30
3:34.52
3:48.87
4:32.06

o1 o1 o1 01 O1

3:14.18
3:33.45
4:17.73

o1 o1 O

3:43.56
4:20.74
4:30.06
4:42.85
5:04.33

o1 o1 o1 01 O1

3:29.18
3:37.15
3:54.57
3:55.43
3:57.38
4:12.35
4:23.20
4:24.29
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5:12.02 5

Splash Meet Manager, 11.81084

Registered to Swim Ontario
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